Library 426594(Fourlakhtwentysixthousandfivehundredninetyfour) 671217(sixlakhseventyonethousandtwohundredseventeen) 354884(Threelakhfiftyfourthousandeighthundredandeightyfour
) 

New Equipment for Laboratories 172720(Onelakhseventytwothousandsevenhundredtwenty) 82968 (Eight lakh twenty nine thousand sixty eight) 675856 (six lakh seventy five thousand eight hundred fifty six) 

Engineering Workshops 0 (zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (zero) 

OtherexpenditureoncreationofCapitalAssets(excludingexpenditur
e on Land and Building) 

1507035 (Fifteen lakh seven thousand thirty five ) 942539 (Nine lakh forty two thousand five hundred thirty nine ) 89359(Eightlakhninetythreethousandfivehundredseventynineo
nly) 

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years 

Academic Year 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

[...]

MaintenanceofAcademicInfrastructureorconsumablesandoth
errunningexpenditures(excludingmaintenanceofhostelsand 
allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc) 

2860275(TwentyEightLakhSixtyThousandTwoHundredSeventy 
Five ) 

1579465(FifteenLakhSeventyNineThousandFourHundredSixtyFi
ve) 

951932 (Nine Lakh fifty one thousand nine hundred thirty two) 

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 120000 (One lakh twenty thousand ) 1543148 (fifteen lakh forty three thousand hundred forty eight ) 951932 (Nine lakh fifty one thousand nine hundred thirty two) 

IPR 

Calendar year 2019 2018 2017 

No. of Patents Published 0 0 0 

NO 1.Does your institute have a valid NBA Accreditation? 

YES 1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? 

No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0 

Sponsored Research Details